
SEE Math 2007 Schedule
Cauchy Group

Date Time Instr Topic Room
Sen Jr

Mon 1:00-2:10 Yas Comp Anim I BLOC 104 BL MB
7/16/2007 2:15-2:50 Break Time BLOC 120 BL MB

2:55-3:55 Eps/Bol Eleusis BLOC 120 BL HP SK JT
4:00-5:00 Man Platonic Solids BLOC 155 BL HP SK

Tue 1:00-2:05 Yas Comp Anim II BLOC 104 BL MB
7/17/2007 2:10-2:40 Break Time BLOC 120 BL MB

2:45-3:50 Scar Mobius Strips BLOC 120 BL HP SK JT
3:55-5:00 Sot Science of Shape BLOC 155 BL HP SK

Wed 1:00-2:10 Bol Venn Diagrams BLOC 155 BL SF
7/18/2007 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 120 BL SF

2:50-4:00 E-G Cryptography BLOC 104 BL HR SF
4:05-5:00 Electives* BLOC 104/120 BL HR SK

Thur 1:00-2:10 Mog/Kuc Origami & GeometryBLOC 624 BL SF JT
7/19/2007 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 120 BL SF

2:50-4:00 Man Toothpick Puzzles BLOC 120 BL SK JT
4:05-5:00 Electives* BLOC 104/120 BL SK

Fri 1:00-2:10 Ker/Rai Search Engines I BLOC 104 BL SF DK
7/20/2007 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 120 BL SF DK

2:50-4:00 Hob/Yas Map Coloring BLOC 624 BL SK
4:05-5:00 Electives* BLOC 104/120 BL SK

Mon 1:00-2:10 Kuc/Mog Euler Circuits BLOC 120 BL SF DK
7/23/2007 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 120 BL SF DK

2:50-4:00 Gus Logic Puzzles BLOC 155 BL RB
4:05-5:00 Electives* BLOC 104/120 BL RB

Tue 1:00-2:10 Eps Voting Methods BLOC 155 BL JT SF
7/24/2007 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 120 BL SF

2:50-4:00 Ker/Rai Search Engines II BLOC 104 BL HP
4:05-5:00 Electives* BLOC 104/120 BL HP

Wed 1:00-2:10 Man Pythagoras Proofs BLOC 155 BL SF DK
7/25/2007 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 120 BL SF DK

2:50-4:00 L-F Count, Eqs & Top BLOC 120 BL HP JT
4:05-5:00 Electives* BLOC 104/120 BL HP

Thur 1:00-2:05 Eps Contest BLOC 155 BL
7/26/2007 2:10-2:40 Break Time BLOC 120 BL

2:45-3:50 Electives* BLOC 104/120 BL HR Fos JT
3:55-5:00 Electives* BLOC 104/120 BL HR Fos JT

Fri 1:30-2:10 Yas Flatland: the Movie BLOC 165
7/27/2007 2:10-2:55 Yas 4-D Geometry BLOC 165

3:00-3:15 Break Time BLOC 165
3:15-4:30 Yas Awards BLOC 165
Parents and siblings welcome all day Friday

*Electives: Work on Computer Animations in BLOC 104 or
work other Mathematical Games and Puzzles in BLOC 120

Councilors



SEE Math 2007 Schedule
Gauss Group

Date Time Instr Topic Room
Sen Jr

Mon 1:00-2:10 Man Platonic Solids BLOC 155 MS CV
7/16/2007 2:15-2:50 Break Time BLOC 120 MS CV

2:55-3:55 Yas Comp Anim I BLOC 104 MS CV MB
4:00-5:00 Eps/Bol Eleusis BLOC 120 MS CV JT

Tue 1:00-2:05 Sot Science of Shape BLOC 155 MS CV
7/17/2007 2:10-2:40 Break Time BLOC 120 MS CV

2:45-3:50 Yas Comp Anim II BLOC 104 MS CV MB
3:55-5:00 Scar Mobius Strips BLOC 120 MS CV JT

Wed 1:00-2:10 Gus Logic Puzzles BLOC 120 MS CV
7/18/2007 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 120 MS CV

2:50-4:00 Hob/Fu Map Coloring BLOC 624 MS HM CV MB
4:05-5:00 Electives* BLOC 104/120 MS HM CV MB

Thur 1:00-2:10 Man Toothpick Puzzles BLOC 120 HM CV
7/19/2007 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 120 HM CV

2:50-4:00 E-G Cryptography BLOC 104 HM CV
4:05-5:00 Electives* BLOC 104/120 HM CV

Fri 1:00-2:10 Bol Venn Diagrams BLOC 155 HM JT CV
7/20/2007 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 120 HM CV

2:50-4:00 Ker/Rai Search Engines I BLOC 104 HM CV
4:05-5:00 Electives* BLOC 104/120 HM CV

Mon 1:00-2:10 Eps Voting Methods BLOC 624 MP CV
7/23/2007 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 120 MP CV

2:50-4:00 Kuc/Mog Origami & GeometryBLOC 120 MP JT CV
4:05-5:00 Electives* BLOC 104/120 MP CV

Tue 1:00-2:10 Mog/Kuc Euler Circuits BLOC 120 MP CV
7/24/2007 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 120 MP CV

2:50-4:00 L-F Count, Eqs & Top BLOC 155 MP JT CV
4:05-5:00 Electives* BLOC 104/120 MP CV

Wed 1:00-2:10 Ker/Rai Search Engines II BLOC 104 JK CV
7/25/2007 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 120 JK CV

2:50-4:00 Man Pythagoras Proofs BLOC 155 JK CV
4:05-5:00 Electives* BLOC 104/120 JK CV

Thur 1:00-2:05 Electives* BLOC 104/120 JK CV
7/26/2007 2:10-2:40 Break Time BLOC 120 JK CV

2:45-3:50 Gus Contest BLOC 155 JK CV
3:55-5:00 Electives* BLOC 104/120 JK CV

Fri 1:30-2:10 Yas Flatland: the Movie BLOC 165
7/27/2007 2:10-2:55 Yas 4-D Geometry BLOC 165

3:00-3:15 Break Time BLOC 165
3:15-4:30 Yas Awards BLOC 165
Parents and siblings welcome all day Friday

*Electives: Work on Computer Animations in BLOC 104 or
work other Mathematical Games and Puzzles in BLOC 120

Councilors



SEE Math 2007 Schedule
Euler Group

Date Time Instr Topic Room
Sen Jr

Mon 1:00-2:10 Eps/Bol Eleusis BLOC 120 HP SG JT
7/16/2007 2:15-2:50 Break Time BLOC 120 HP SG

2:55-3:55 Man Platonic Solids BLOC 155 JP SG
4:00-5:00 Yas Comp Anim I BLOC 104 JP SG MB

Tue 1:00-2:05 Scar Mobius Strips BLOC 120 HP SG JT
7/17/2007 2:10-2:40 Break Time BLOC 120 HP SG

2:45-3:50 Sot Science of Shape BLOC 155 JP Fos SG
3:55-5:00 Yas Comp Anim II BLOC 104 JP Fos SG MB

Wed 1:00-2:10 Man Toothpick Puzzles BLOC 120 HM SG BY
7/18/2007 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 120 HM SG BY

2:50-4:00 Gus Logic Puzzles BLOC 120 JP SG BY
4:05-5:00 Electives* BLOC 104/120 JP SG BY

Thur 1:00-2:10 Eps Voting Methods BLOC 155 GB BY
7/19/2007 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 120 GB BY

2:50-4:00 Hob/Fu Map Coloring BLOC 624 JP Fos BY
4:05-5:00 Electives* BLOC 104/120 JP Fos BY

Fri 1:00-2:10 Man Pythagoras Proofs BLOC 120 GB BY
7/20/2007 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 120 GB BY

2:50-4:00 Mog/Kuc Origami & GeometryBLOC 120 JP BY JT
4:05-5:00 Electives* BLOC 104/120 JP BY

Mon 1:00-2:10 Bol Venn Diagrams BLOC 155 GB BY JT
7/23/2007 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 120 GB BY

2:50-4:00 E-G Cryptography BLOC 104 JP BY
4:05-5:00 Electives* BLOC 104/120 JP BY

Tue 1:00-2:10 Ker/Rai Search Engines I BLOC 104 HP BY
7/24/2007 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 120 HP BY

2:50-4:00 Kuc/Mog Euler Circuits BLOC 120 JP Fos BY
4:05-5:00 Electives* BLOC 104/120 JP Fos BY

Wed 1:00-2:10 L-F Count, Eqs & Top BLOC 120 HP BY JT
7/25/2007 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 120 HP BY

2:50-4:00 Ker/Rai Search Engines II BLOC 104 JP BY
4:05-5:00 Electives* BLOC 104/120 JP BY

Thur 1:00-2:05 Electives* BLOC 104/120 GB RB JT
7/26/2007 2:10-2:40 Break Time BLOC 120 GB RB

2:45-3:50 Electives* BLOC 104/120 JP RB JT
3:55-5:00 Gus Contest BLOC 155 JP RB

Fri 1:30-2:10 Yas Flatland: the Movie BLOC 165
7/27/2007 2:10-2:55 Yas 4-D Geometry BLOC 165

3:00-3:15 Break Time BLOC 165
3:15-4:30 Yas Awards BLOC 165
Parents and siblings welcome all day Friday

*Electives: Work on Computer Animations in BLOC 104 or
work other Mathematical Games and Puzzles in BLOC 120

Councilors



Instructors and Councilors:

Faculty:
Yas  = Philip Yasskin
Man  = David Manuel
Bol  = Kathryn Bollinger
E-G  = Ahmad El-Guindy
Eps  = Janice Epstein
Fu  = Kaibin Fu
Gus  = Bob Gustafson
Hob  = Arthur Hobbs
Ker  = David Kerr
Kuc  = Peter Kuchment
L-F  = Paulo Lima-Filho
Mog  = Mila Mogilevsky
Rai  = Andy Raich
Scar  = Sherry Scarborough
Sot  = Frank Sottile
GB  = Gregory Berkolaiko
HM  = Hassan Moghbelli
MP  = Melanie Pivarski
HR  = Heather Ramsey

Grad Students:
JK  = Jennifer Koop
MS  = Matt Sumrall
RB  = Raj Bhatt
HP  = Holly Phillips
Fos  = Sam Foster

Undergrad:
JP  = James Purcell
BL  = Bret Lockhart

High School Students:
SF  = Simon Frazier
SG  = Sarah Guermond
JT  = Jennifer Tribble
CV  = Carl Van Huyck
BY  = Becca Yasskin
SK  = Sandeep Kancharla
MB  = Matthew Barry
DK  = Deren Koseoglu
DH  = Daniel Hsieh


